10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

Position
General Manager

General Manager, Assistant

Director, Operations Assist

Director Of Operations

Director Of Environmental Services

Director Of Fac & Maintenance

Director Of Engineering

Human Resources Director

Director Of Engineering

Engineer Manager
Engineer Manager

Director Of Service

Director, Information Systems

Engineer Manager

Engineer, Senior

Director, Operations Assistant
Budget And Grants Manager
Director Of Comm & Legis

Crew Chief, Collections

Engineer, Senior

Construction Inspector Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department
Legislative - Board Of Directors

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Operations - Administration
Finance - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Operations

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Total Wages

$319,401
$278,407

$267,034
$254,055

$226,521

$223,350

$217,657

$211,041

$206,042

$198,967
$196,768
$191,463

$188,844

$180,217
$179,257

$162,609
$161,770
$159,189

$156,373

$155,941

$154,934



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Senior

Risk Manager

Network Systems Manager

Business Applications Manager

Engineer, Senior

Senior Information Sys Analyst
Financial Analyst

Lead, Water Management
Specialist Il

Supervisor, Water Management
Engineer, Associate

Clerk Of The Board

Chief Dom Water Service Worker
Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Electrical
Supervisor, Water Quality

Electronic Technician Ill

Engineer, Senior

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Business Technology - Risk
Management

Business Technology -
Information Services

Business Technology -
Information Services
Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Finance - Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Communications-Water
Management

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Domestic
Production Administration
Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Electricity, Energy

Trades - Administration

Environmental Services -
Administration

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

$147,706

$147,489

$145,611

$145,336

$144,673

$143,941

$143,922

$141,103
$140,550

$140,114

$138,625

$137,446

$137,119

$135,755

$133,161

$133,071

$132,963

$132,891



40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.
53.

54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

Engineer, Senior

Water Program Manager

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Supervisor, Development Services

Crew Chief

Manager, Administrative Services

Environmental Services Coordinator

Info Systems Analyst Il

Surveyor, Chief

Technical Services Supervisor

Crew Chief, Collections

Crew Chief, Domestic

Operations Manager

Executive Assistant

Construction Inspector Il

Director, Operations Assist
Supervisor, Electronic

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Supervisor, Wastewater Shift

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Administration-General
Manager-Colorado River

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Environmental Services - Water
Quality

Business Technology -
Information Services

Engineering Services -
Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Maintenance

Operations - Domestic Facilities
West Shores

Trades - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Operations - Administration
Trades - Administration

Operations - Domestic
Construction Administration
Operations - Wrp 10
Operations

$132,858

$132,124

$131,532

$131,520

$130,911

$130,902

$130,585

$129,894

$129,828

$129,632

$128,987

$128,875

$128,817
$128,169

$128,102

$127,765
$127,306
$127,261

$127,171



59.

60.

61.
62.

63.

64.

65.
66.

67.
68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.
78.

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Supervisor, Customer Billing

Laboratory Director

Wrp Chief Operator

Crew Chief, Domestic

Financial Analyst
Crew Chief

Supervisor, Electronic

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assistant

Supervisor, Collections

Non-Potable Ops Water Manager

Crew Chief, Domestic

Interim Director Of Service

Supervisor, Right Of Way

Crew Chief, Domestic

Construction Inspector Il

Education Specialist

Fleet Manager

Procurement/Contracts Manager

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Administration

Service - Customer Accounting

Environmental Services -
Administration

Operations - Wrp 10
Administration

Operations - Domestic
Production Leak Repair

Finance - Administration

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Trades - Administration

Operations - Wrp 1,2 & 4
Operations

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Administration

Operations - Non-Potable
Water Administration

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering Services -
Administration

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Trades - Administration

Finance - Administration

$127,039

$126,675

$126,545
$126,268

$125,404

$125,391

$125,370
$125,319

$124,714
$124,450

$124,362

$124,346

$124,010

$123,398

$122,644

$122,350

$122,256

$121,725

$121,562
$120,976



79.

80.

81.
82.

83.
84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Supervisor, Asst. Electrical

Multimedia Specialist

Supervisor, Canal Maintenance

Engineer, Assistant

Manager, Safety & Training
Info Systems Analyst Il

Meter Reader Manager

Info Systems Analyst IlI

Crew Chief, Domestic

Dom Water Service Worker, Senior

Dom Water Service Worker, Senior

Supervisor, Building Trades

Supervisor, Electronic Asst.

Crew Chief, Collections

Crew Chief, Control

Engineer, Associate

Inspector, Chief

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Water Resources Associate

Hr Senior Specialist

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Trades - Electrical
Administration

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Trades - Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Human Resources - Safety

Business Technology -
Information Services

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Production Service Workers

Operations - Domestic
Production Service Workers

Trades - Administration

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Construction

Operations Control

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Operations

Environmental Services - Water
Resource

Human Resources -
Administration

$120,930

$120,864

$120,756
$120,523

$120,491
$120,146

$119,875

$119,743

$119,634

$118,961

$118,862

$118,747
$117,564

$117,503

$117,331

$116,742

$115,899

$115,770

$115,510

$115,499



99. Supervisor, Zanjeros

Coachella Valley Water District ' Zanjeros/Administration/Expen $115,461
se
100.  Engineer, Assistant Coachella Valley Water District Engineering - Dom. $115,094

Water/Sanit. Domestic Water



