	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$319,401
2.	General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$278,407
3.	Director, Operations Assist		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$267,034
4.	Director Of Operations		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$254,055
5.	Director Of Environmental Services		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$226,521
6.	Director Of Fac & Maintenance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$223,350
7.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$217,657
8.	Human Resources Director		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$211,041
9.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$206,042
10.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$198,967
11.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$196,768
12.	Director Of Service		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$191,463
13.	Director, Information Systems		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$188,844
14.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$180,217
15.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$179,257
16.	Director, Operations Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$162,609
17.	Budget And Grants Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$161,770
18.	Director Of Comm & Legis		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$159,189
19.	Crew Chief, Collections		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Operations	\$156,373
20.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$155,941
21.	Construction Inspector II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$154,934

22.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$147,706
23.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$147,489
24.	Risk Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Risk Management	\$145,611
25.	Network Systems Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$145,336
26.	Business Applications Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$144,673
27.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$143,941
28.	Senior Information Sys Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$143,922
29.	Financial Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$141,103
30.	Lead, Water Management Specialist II	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$140,550
31.	Supervisor, Water Management	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$140,114
32.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$138,625
33.	Clerk Of The Board	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$137,446
34.	Chief Dom Water Service Worker	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Administration	\$137,119
35.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Electricity, Energy	\$135,755
36.	Supervisor, Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$133,161
37.	Supervisor, Water Quality	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$133,071
38.	Electronic Technician III	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$132,963
39.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$132,891

40.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$132,858
41.	Water Program Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration-General Manager-Colorado River	\$132,124
42.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Administration	\$131,532
43.	Supervisor, Development Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$131,520
44.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$130,911
45.	Manager, Administrative Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$130,902
46.	Environmental Services Coordinator	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$130,585
47.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$129,894
48.	Surveyor, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$129,828
49.	Technical Services Supervisor	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$129,632
50.	Crew Chief, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Maintenance	\$128,987
51.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities West Shores	\$128,875
52.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$128,817
53.	Executive Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$128,169
54.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$128,102
55.	Director, Operations Assist	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$127,765
56.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$127,306
57.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Construction Administration	\$127,261
58.	Supervisor, Wastewater Shift	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Operations	\$127,171

59.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$127,039
60.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Administration	\$126,675
61.	Supervisor, Customer Billing	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Customer Accounting	\$126,545
62.	Laboratory Director	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$126,268
63.	Wrp Chief Operator	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Administration	\$125,404
64.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Leak Repair	\$125,391
65.	Financial Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$125,370
66.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$125,319
67.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$124,714
68.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 1, 2 & 4 Operations	\$124,450
69.	Supervisor, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Administration	\$124,362
70.	Non-Potable Ops Water Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Non-Potable Water Administration	\$124,346
71.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$124,010
72.	Interim Director Of Service	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$123,398
73.	Supervisor, Right Of Way	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$122,644
74.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$122,350
75.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$122,256
76.	Education Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$121,725
77.	Fleet Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$121,562
78.	Procurement/Contracts Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$120,976

79.	Supervisor, Asst. Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Administration	\$120,930
80.	Multimedia Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$120,864
81.	Supervisor, Canal Maintenance	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$120,756
82.	Engineer, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$120,523
83.	Manager, Safety & Training	Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources - Safety	\$120,491
84.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$120,146
85.	Meter Reader Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$119,875
86.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$119,743
87.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance	\$119,634
88.	Dom Water Service Worker, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Service Workers	\$118,961
89.	Dom Water Service Worker, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Service Workers	\$118,862
90.	Supervisor, Building Trades	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$118,747
91.	Supervisor, Electronic Asst.	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$117,564
92.	Crew Chief, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Construction	\$117,503
93.	Crew Chief, Control	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations Control	\$117,331
94.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$116,742
95.	Inspector, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$115,899
96.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$115,770
97.	Water Resources Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Resource	\$115,510
98.	Hr Senior Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources - Administration	\$115,499

99.	Supervisor, Zanjeros	Coachella Valley	Water District Zanjeros/Administration/Experse	\$115,461
100.	Engineer, Assistant	Coachella Valley	Water District Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$115,094